
Seniorer
1 Veile, Bjarne DEN 46 46 47 46 185 100 96 93 289 48 46 43 137
2 Örum Pedersen, Lars DEN 49 49 48 47 193 96 92 95 283 48 45 41 134
3 Petermann, Line DEN 47 45 49 48 189 97 91 93 281 50 45 43 138
4 Johansson, Patrik SWE 47 49 46 50 192 95 89 91 275 49 47 44 140
5 Yngvesson, Johan SWE 48 48 43 47 186 98 93 94 285 47 46 42 135
6 Chemnitz Hansen, Camilla DEN 48 46 47 44 185 93 91 93 277 48 46 46 140
7 Månsson, Ingemar SWE 47 48 43 47 185 94 93 94 281 49 48 36 133
8 Hansen, Peter DEN 48 48 45 49 190 95 83 92 270 46 45 45 136
9 Skårner, Amanda SWE 48 47 41 45 181 96 92 94 282 48 42 43 133
10 Christensson, Johan SWE 47 48 45 45 185 93 90 90 273 49 43 44 136
11 Jensen, Sigurd DEN 46 47 45 46 184 95 82 94 271 49 45 43 137
12 Yngvard, Göran SWE 50 49 42 44 185 98 82 90 270 49 39 44 132

Seniorer Liggande
1 Bäcklund, Dennis SWE 48 49 50 46 193 99 98 98 295 50 48 46 144
2 Larsson, Peter U SWE 50 46 48 48 192 98 99 96 293 49 49 48 146
3 Fredriksen, Dennis DEN 48 50 49 48 195 98 94 95 287 50 47 47 144
4 Sode, Anders DEN 48 48 49 50 195 96 97 92 285 49 47 49 145
5 Bengtsson, Henrik SWE 49 47 45 49 190 96 97 96 289 48 49 48 145
6 Ryholl, Jan DEN 47 48 49 49 193 96 98 96 290 48 48 44 140



Juniorer
1 Damholt Hansen, Mikkel DEN 49 47 41 48 185 97 87 95 279 48 44 41 133
2 Christensson, Andreas SWE 48 50 43 48 189 94 87 92 273 47 44 43 134
3 Herskind, Christinna DEN 50 46 47 44 187 96 83 91 270 49 44 45 138
4 Steffensen, Signe DEN 48 49 47 43 187 98 93 93 284 49 30 43 122
5 Sundqvist, Erik SWE 47 49 43 41 180 96 90 88 274 48 47 43 138
6 Bögely, Magnus DEN 47 47 39 46 179 94 82 95 271 46 46 41 133
7 Magnusson, Johannes SWE 49 49 38 46 182 97 78 98 273 46 44 36 126
8 Jönsson-Pettersson, Johan SWE 50 47 39 45 181 95 83 85 263 48 43 44 135
9 Poulsen Tougaard, Per DEN 44 50 41 44 179 99 80 87 266 46 42 41 129
10 Klemmedsson, Johanna SWE 47 48 41 40 176 93 80 92 265 49 42 41 132
11 Lameksson, Herman SWE 48 47 41 45 181 93 75 80 248 44 41 42 127
12 Holm-Larsen, Jonas DEN 47 47 44 47 185 91 71 83 245 49 32 40 121

Veteraner Liggande
1 Sellin, Alf SWE 49 47 48 48 192 99 99 98 296 49 49 47 145
2 Vadebo, Johny SWE 48 47 49 49 193 96 98 92 286 48 49 48 145
3 Normann, Michael SWE 49 48 47 48 192 95 98 93 286 49 48 47 144
4 Fredriksen, Susanne DEN 45 47 48 49 189 96 96 97 289 48 49 46 143
5 Lund, Lars DEN 48 48 47 49 192 91 93 98 282 48 47 48 143
6 Jensen, Jens Roland DEN 50 47 49 45 191 92 92 93 277 46 46 48 140



Lagtävling
1 Larsson, Peter U SWE Senior L 95 99 98 292
2 Bengtsson, Henrik SWE Senior L 95 98 98 291
3 Sode, Anders DEN Senior L 96 97 97 290
4 Fredriksen, Dennis DEN Senior L 95 100 95 290
5 Fredriksen, Susanne DEN Veteran 97 98 94 289
6 Ryholl, Jan DEN Senior L 95 96 97 288
7 Sellin, Alf SWE Veteran 96 97 94 287
8 Vadebo, Johny SWE Veteran 95 94 96 285
8 Bäcklund, Dennis SWE Senior L 92 97 96 285
10 Månsson, Ingemar SWE Senior 95 91 98 284
11 Örum Pedersen, Lars DEN Senior 95 94 95 284
12 Normann, Michael SWE Veteran 94 93 96 283
13 Lund, Lars DEN Veteran 95 93 95 283
14 Petermann, Line DEN Senior 96 94 92 282
15 Veile, Bjarne DEN Senior 97 93 92 282
16 Christensson, Johan SWE Senior 98 88 94 280
17 Yngvesson, Johan SWE Senior 98 87 93 278
18 Jensen, Jens Roland DEN Veteran 91 95 92 278
19 Yngvard, Göran SWE Senior 97 91 90 278
20 Johansson, Patrik SWE Senior 96 93 89 278
21 Chemnitz Hansen, Camilla DEN Senior 95 93 87 275
22 Hansen, Peter DEN Senior 96 88 90 274
23 Jensen, Sigurd DEN Senior 97 83 90 270
24 Skårner, Amanda SWE Senior 96 82 82 260

1 SWE 2553
Peter U Larsson (Senior L) 292 (13*)
Henrik Bengtsson (Senior L) 291 (13*)
Alf Sellin (Veteran) 287 (8*)
Johny Vadebo (Veteran) 285 (9*)
Ingemar Månsson (Senior) 284 (7*)
Johan Christensson (Senior) 280 (7*)
Patrik Johansson (Senior) 278 (11*)
Johan Yngvesson (Senior) 278 (12*)
Göran Yngvard (Senior) 278 (8*)
Amanda Skårner (Senior) 260 (8*)

2 DEN 2549
Anders Sode (Senior L) 290 (9*)
Dennis Fredriksen (Senior L) 290 (9*)
Susanne Fredriksen (Veteran) 289 (14*)
Lars Örum Pedersen (Senior) 284 (8*)
Lars Lund (Veteran) 283 (7*)
Line Petermann (Senior) 282 (3*)
Bjarne Veile (Senior) 282 (6*)
Camilla Chemnitz Hansen (Senior) 275 (5*)
Peter Hansen (Senior) 274 (7*)
Sigurd Jensen (Senior) 270 (6*)



Lagtävling Juniorer
1 Christensson, Andreas SWE Junior 97 90 95 282
2 Damholt Hansen, Mikkel DEN Junior 97 91 94 282
3 Steffensen, Signe DEN Junior 98 89 91 278
4 Klemmedsson, Johanna SWE Junior 96 87 93 276
5 Herskind, Christinna DEN Junior 96 88 92 276
6 Sundqvist, Erik SWE Junior 99 85 92 276
7 Bögely, Magnus DEN Junior 96 85 93 274
8 Magnusson, Johannes SWE Junior 95 81 96 272
9 Lameksson, Herman SWE Junior 94 81 91 266
10 Poulsen Tougaard, Per DEN Junior 97 86 79 262
11 Jönsson-Pettersson, Johan SWE Junior 90 89 80 259
12 Holm-Larsen, Jonas DEN Junior 91 79 83 253

1 DEN 1372
Mikkel Damholt Hansen (Junior) 282 (6*)
Signe Steffensen (Junior) 278 (5*)
Christinna Herskind (Junior) 276 (8*)
Magnus Bögely (Junior) 274 (5*)
Per Poulsen Tougaard (Junior) 262 (3*)

2 SWE 1372
Andreas Christensson (Junior) 282 (10*)
Johanna Klemmedsson (Junior) 276 (5*)
Erik Sundqvist (Junior) 276 (9*)
Johannes Magnusson (Junior) 272 (7*)
Herman Lameksson (Junior) 266 (4*)


